
 
 

 

 

 

 

2022. Budapest International Veteran Fencing 
Competition  

Budapest Bajnokság 

Budapest 

17‐18.09.2022 

 
DT:       Takács Csaba           

  Tóth Attila 
Szlama Vilmos   

Doctor:     Szabó Noé           
               
Referees:   
 
FOIL SABRE EPEE 
Babanics Gergely  Baaken Mátyás  Buta Levente 
Donka Gábor  Kossuth Bálint  Debnár Gergő 
Gál Botond  Kovács István  Diera Ferenc 
Hári Máté  Péch Miklós  Farkas‐Németh Zoltán 
Korom Erik  Tóth Bertalan  Fraiman Dániel 
Nedeljkovic Mateja  Zadravecz Máté  Kolczonay Balázs 
Nehéz Denis    Lencsés Dániel 
Rózsavári Nándor    Maarouf Mohamed 
Simon Kristóf    Molnár Gábor 
Szabó Márton    Naranjo Hunor 
Szabó Vanda Fruzsina    Peterdi Dominika 
Szelei István    Radics Zsuzsa 
Weisz Tamás    Szabó Márton 
Karvalics Ádám    Szajkó Zalán 

    Szentirmai Rita 

    Szíjj Károly 

    Várkonyi Marina  
 
 



European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

WOMEN'S EPEE 40+

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 15 fencers)

page 1/1

ran number name and first name club nat. date of birth category

1 3 ANDRACSIK Emese EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLU HUN 2/11/1974 senior
2 6 DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 23/2/1979 senior
3 7 HERCZEG Krisztina SZOMBATHELY HUN 25/11/1977 senior
4 9 ENRIGHT Irene FIN FIN 18/1/1977 senior
5 15 KAMIÑSKA Gabriela POL POL 30/1/1979 senior
6 22 SZINI Andrea BVSC HUN 24/3/1982 senior
7 35 SADOWSKA Malgorzata POL POL 2/9/1982 senior
8 38 BONJEAN Cindy FRA FRA 24/12/1978 senior
9 51 WITTING Melanie GER GER 3/5/1982 senior

10 58 LENGYEL Lilla EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLU HUN 13/5/1974 senior
11 60 SZABÓ Orsolya BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 7/6/1979 senior
12 63 GÓMEZ MARTÍN Rebeca ESP ESP 2/9/1975 senior
13 72 JÁNOSI Enikõ Dr. BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 28/10/1980 senior
14 EGYÜD Réka EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLU HUN 11/12/1983 senior
14 HEITMANN Anne GER GER 22/8/1980 senior
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

WOMEN'S EPEE 40+

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

15 fencers

1 poules: round

15 fencers
3 poules of 5
Separation by : countries, clubs
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct tableau
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

WOMEN'S EPEE 40+

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    12:20    Piste 12
V/M ind. HSrank

JÁNOSI Enikõ Dr. BELVÁROSI VÍV HUN  2  3  4  2 0.00 -9 11 5
SZINI Andrea BVSC HUN  V  V  3  V 0.75 4 18 2
SADOWSKA Malgorzata POL POL  V  3  V  4 0.50 1 17 3
GÓMEZ MARTÍN Rebeca ESP ESP  V  V  3  3 0.50 -1 16 4
ANDRACSIK Emese EGYETEMI VÍVÓ HUN  V  4  V  V 0.75 5 19 1

Poule No 2    12:20    Piste 13
V/M ind. HSrank

LENGYEL Lilla EGYETEMI VÍVÓ HUN  0  2  V  3 0.25 -8 10 4
DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter BELVÁROSI VÍV HUN  V  V  V  V 1.00 12 20 1
BONJEAN Cindy FRA FRA  V  4  V  3 0.50 4 17 3
HEITMANN Anne GER GER  3  3  1  3 0.00 -10 10 5
KAMIÑSKA Gabriela POL POL  V  1  V  V 0.75 2 16 2

Poule No 3    12:20    Piste 14
V/M ind. HSrank

EGYÜD Réka EGYETEMI VÍVÓ HUN  V  V  V  3 0.75 6 18 1
SZABÓ Orsolya BELVÁROSI VÍV HUN  2  2  3  4 0.00 -9 11 5
ENRIGHT Irene FIN FIN  2  V  4  V 0.50 4 16 3
WITTING Melanie GER GER  3  V  V  3 0.50 -1 16 4
HERCZEG Krisztina SZOMBATHELY HUN  V  V  0  V 0.75 0 15 2

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-09-18 14:39 - Page 3



European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

WOMEN'S EPEE 40+

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. d.o.b. cat V/M ind. HS group

1 DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter BELVÁROSI V HUN 23/2/1979 senior 1.00 12 20 qualifier
2 EGYÜD Réka EGYETEMI VÍ HUN 11/12/1983 senior 0.75 6 18 qualifier
3 ANDRACSIK Emese EGYETEMI VÍ HUN 2/11/1974 senior 0.75 5 19 qualifier
4 SZINI Andrea BVSC HUN 24/3/1982 senior 0.75 4 18 qualifier
5 KAMIÑSKA Gabriela POL POL 30/1/1979 senior 0.75 2 16 qualifier
6 HERCZEG Krisztina SZOMBATHE HUN 25/11/1977 senior 0.75 0 15 qualifier
7 BONJEAN Cindy FRA FRA 24/12/1978 senior 0.50 4 17 qualifier
8 ENRIGHT Irene FIN FIN 18/1/1977 senior 0.50 4 16 qualifier
9 SADOWSKA Malgorzata POL POL 2/9/1982 senior 0.50 1 17 qualifier

10 GÓMEZ MARTÍN Rebeca ESP ESP 2/9/1975 senior 0.50 -1 16 qualifier
10 WITTING Melanie GER GER 3/5/1982 senior 0.50 -1 16 qualifier
12 LENGYEL Lilla EGYETEMI VÍ HUN 13/5/1974 senior 0.25 -8 10 qualifier
13 JÁNOSI Enikõ Dr. BELVÁROSI V HUN 28/10/1980 senior 0.00 -9 11 qualifier
13 SZABÓ Orsolya BELVÁROSI V HUN 7/6/1979 senior 0.00 -9 11 qualifier
15 HEITMANN Anne GER GER 22/8/1980 senior 0.00 -10 10 qualifier
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

WOMEN'S EPEE 40+

page 1/1

1 DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter BELVÁ HUN

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 SADOWSKA Malgorzata POL POL

8 ENRIGHT Irene FIN FIN 10/7

5 KAMIÑSKA Gabriela POL POL

12 LENGYEL Lilla EGYET HUN 10/9

13 JÁNOSI Enikõ Dr. BELVÁ HUN

4 SZINI Andrea BVSC HUN 10/3

3 ANDRACSIK Emese EGYET HUN

14 SZABÓ Orsolya BELVÁ HUN 10/0

11 GÓMEZ MARTÍN Rebeca ESP ESP

6 HERCZEG Krisztina SZOM HUN 10/7

7 BONJEAN Cindy FRA FRA

10 WITTING Melanie GER GER 10/2

15 HEITMANN Anne GER GER

2 EGYÜD Réka EGYET HUN 10/4

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

Tableau of 8

ENRIGHT Irene
10/5

LENGYEL Lilla

SZINI Andrea
10/7

ANDRACSIK Emese

HERCZEG Krisztina
9/8

BONJEAN Cindy

EGYÜD Réka
10/9

ENRIGHT Irene

Elõdöntõ

SZINI Andrea

10/6

HERCZEG Krisztina

BONJEAN Cindy

10/8

SZINI Andrea

Döntõ

HERCZEG Krisztina

1

S
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

WOMEN'S EPEE 40+

page 1/1

1 DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter BELVÁROSI VÍV HUN

Tableau of 8

8 ENRIGHT Irene FIN FIN 10/5

5 LENGYEL Lilla EGYETEMI VÍVÓ HUN

4 SZINI Andrea BVSC HUN 10/7

3 ANDRACSIK Emese EGYETEMI VÍVÓ HUN

6 HERCZEG Krisztina SZOMBATHELY HUN 9/8

7 BONJEAN Cindy FRA FRA

2 EGYÜD Réka EGYETEMI VÍVÓ HUN 10/9

ENRIGHT Irene

Elõdöntõ

SZINI Andrea
10/6

HERCZEG Krisztina

BONJEAN Cindy
10/8

SZINI Andrea

Döntõ

HERCZEG Krisztina

10/9

SZINI Andrea
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

WOMEN'S EPEE 40+

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. date of birth category

1 SZINI Andrea BVSC HUN 24/3/1982 senior
2 HERCZEG Krisztina SZOMBATHELY HUN 25/11/1977 senior
3 BONJEAN Cindy FRA FRA 24/12/1978 senior
3 ENRIGHT Irene FIN FIN 18/1/1977 senior
5 DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 23/2/1979 senior
6 EGYÜD Réka EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 11/12/1983 senior
7 ANDRACSIK Emese EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 2/11/1974 senior
8 LENGYEL Lilla EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 13/5/1974 senior
9 KAMIÑSKA Gabriela POL POL 30/1/1979 senior

10 SADOWSKA Malgorzata POL POL 2/9/1982 senior
11 GÓMEZ MARTÍN Rebeca ESP ESP 2/9/1975 senior
11 WITTING Melanie GER GER 3/5/1982 senior
13 JÁNOSI Enikõ Dr. BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 28/10/1980 senior
13 SZABÓ Orsolya BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 7/6/1979 senior
15 HEITMANN Anne GER GER 22/8/1980 senior
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

WOMEN'S EPEE 50-70+ Pools

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 13 fencers)

page 1/1

ran number name and first name club nat. d.o.b. category

1 1 HOFFMANN Ibolya GYÕR HUN 15/4/1953 veteranC
1 1 VANDEWALLE Nathalie BEL BEL 30/9/1972 veteranA
3 16 KOLCZONAY Judit EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 7/3/1955 veteranB
4 25 LAISNEY Sandra FRA FRA 7/12/1973 veteranA
5 28 VAN BERGEN Nancy BEL BEL 10/4/1965 veteranA
6 41 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT AUT 10/9/1968 veteranA
7 48 GANSZCZYK Anna POL POL 11/9/1972 veteranA
8 79 WASILCZUK Beata POL POL 31/3/1971 veteranA
9 84 FOLZ Iris GER GER 9/12/1970 veteranA

10 113 ARNOLD Mónika EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 6/3/1970 veteranA
11 124 DR. KÁRMÁN Irén EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 12/1/1967 veteranA
12 HENDRICKS-SEBESY J Judit EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 26/7/1945 veteranC

12 SZABÓ Adrienn AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET HUN 22/3/1973 veteranA
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

WOMEN'S EPEE 50-70+ Pools

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

13 fencers

1 poules: round

13 fencers
2 poules (1 poule of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
13 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 13 fencers

Direct tableau
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

WOMEN'S EPEE 50-70+ Pools

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    12:20    Piste 15
V/M ind. HSrank

DR. KÁRMÁN Irén EGYETE HUN  V  2  3  4  0  1 0.167 -14 15 7
KOLCZONAY Judit EGYETE HUN  4  V  3  V  1  3 0.333 -6 21 5
SZABÓ Adrienn AMA-TÕ HUN  V  4  V  3  0  1 0.333 -5 18 4
WASILCZUK Beata POL POL  V  V  4  V V4 V4 0.833 8 27 2
FOLZ Iris GER GER  V  3  V  2  3  0 0.333 -9 18 6
TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT AUT  V  V  V  3  V  0 0.667 10 23 3
VANDEWALLE Nathalie BEL BEL  V  V V2  3  V  V 0.833 16 25 1

Poule No 2    12:20    Piste 15+1
V/M ind. HSrank

HOFFMANN Ibolya GYÕR HUN  1  V  0  V  3 0.400 -5 14 5
ARNOLD Mónika EGYETE HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
HENDRICKS-SEBESY J Judit EGYETE HUN  1  1  2  2  1 0.000 -18 7 6
LAISNEY Sandra FRA FRA  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 2
VAN BERGEN Nancy BEL BEL  3  2  V  2  V 0.400 -3 17 4
GANSZCZYK Anna POL POL  V  3  V  2  3 0.400 -1 18 3
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

WOMEN'S EPEE 50-70+ Pools

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 13 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. d.o.b. category V/M ind. HS group

1 ARNOLD Mónika EGYETEMI V HUN 6/3/1970 veteranA 1.00 14 25 qualifier
2 VANDEWALLE Nathalie BEL BEL 30/9/1972 veteranA 0.83 16 25 qualifier
3 WASILCZUK Beata POL POL 31/3/1971 veteranA 0.83 8 27 qualifier
4 LAISNEY Sandra FRA FRA 7/12/1973 veteranA 0.80 13 24 qualifier
5 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT AUT 10/9/1968 veteranA 0.66 10 23 qualifier
6 GANSZCZYK Anna POL POL 11/9/1972 veteranA 0.40 -1 18 qualifier
7 VAN BERGEN Nancy BEL BEL 10/4/1965 veteranA 0.40 -3 17 qualifier
8 HOFFMANN Ibolya GYÕR HUN 15/4/1953 veteranC 0.40 -5 14 qualifier
9 SZABÓ Adrienn AMA-TÕR VÍ HUN 22/3/1973 veteranA 0.33 -5 18 qualifier

10 KOLCZONAY Judit EGYETEMI V HUN 7/3/1955 veteranB 0.33 -6 21 qualifier
11 FOLZ Iris GER GER 9/12/1970 veteranA 0.33 -9 18 qualifier
12 DR. KÁRMÁN Irén EGYETEMI V HUN 12/1/1967 veteranA 0.16 -14 15 qualifier
13 HENDRICKS-SEBESY J Judit EGYETEMI V HUN 26/7/1945 veteranC 0.00 -18 7 qualifier
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

WOMEN'S EPEE 50-70+ Pools

page 1/1

1 ARNOLD Mónika EGYETEMI HUN

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 SZABÓ Adrienn AMA-TÕR HUN

8 HOFFMANN Ibolya GYÕR HUN 10/3

5 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT AUT

12 DR. KÁRMÁN Irén EGYETEMI HUN 10/5

13 HENDRICKS-SEBESY J Ju EGYETEMI HUN

4 LAISNEY Sandra FRA FRA 10/0

3 WASILCZUK Beata POL POL

14 --------- ---

11 FOLZ Iris GER GER

6 GANSZCZYK Anna POL POL 10/5

7 VAN BERGEN Nancy BEL BEL

10 KOLCZONAY Judit EGYETEMI HUN 10/9

15 --------- ---

2 VANDEWALLE Nathalie BEL BEL

ARNOLD Mónika

Tableau of 8

HOFFMANN Ibolya
10/6

TANZMEISTER Dorothea

LAISNEY Sandra
10/6

WASILCZUK Beata

FOLZ Iris
10/7

KOLCZONAY Judit

VANDEWALLE Nathalie
10/6

ARNOLD Mónika

Elõdöntõ

LAISNEY Sandra

10/6

WASILCZUK Beata

VANDEWALLE Nathalie

9/8

ARNOLD Mónika

Döntõ

VANDEWALLE Nathalie

10

VA
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

WOMEN'S EPEE 50-70+ Pools

page 1/1

1 ARNOLD Mónika EGYE HUN

Tableau of 8

8 HOFFMANN Ibolya GYÕR HUN 10/6

5 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT AUT

4 LAISNEY Sandra FRA FRA 10/6

3 WASILCZUK Beata POL POL

6 FOLZ Iris GER GER 10/7

7 KOLCZONAY Judit EGYE HUN

2 VANDEWALLE Nathalie BEL BEL 10/6

ARNOLD Mónika

Elõdöntõ

LAISNEY Sandra
10/6

WASILCZUK Beata

VANDEWALLE Nathalie
9/8

ARNOLD Mónika

Döntõ

VANDEWALLE Nathalie

10/7

VANDEWALLE Nathalie
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

WOMEN'S EPEE 50-70+ Pools

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 13 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. d.o.b. category

1 VANDEWALLE Nathalie BEL BEL 30/9/1972 veteranA
2 ARNOLD Mónika EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 6/3/1970 veteranA
3 LAISNEY Sandra FRA FRA 7/12/1973 veteranA
3 WASILCZUK Beata POL POL 31/3/1971 veteranA
5 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT AUT 10/9/1968 veteranA
6 HOFFMANN Ibolya GYÕR HUN 15/4/1953 veteranC
7 KOLCZONAY Judit EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 7/3/1955 veteranB
8 FOLZ Iris GER GER 9/12/1970 veteranA
9 GANSZCZYK Anna POL POL 11/9/1972 veteranA

10 VAN BERGEN Nancy BEL BEL 10/4/1965 veteranA
11 SZABÓ Adrienn AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET HUN 22/3/1973 veteranA
12 DR. KÁRMÁN Irén EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 12/1/1967 veteranA
13 HENDRICKS-SEBESY J Judit EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 26/7/1945 veteranC
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